600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

A G E N D A

TEL 503 797 1542 |FAX 503 797 1793

METRO

Agenda

METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION MEETING
September 23, 2003

Tuesday

1:00 PM

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM

2:10 PM

2:40 PM

3:25PM

3:45 PM

3:55 PM.

4:05 PM

ADJOURN

1.

10.

DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL
REGULAR MEETING, SEPTEMBER 25, 2003

FUNCTIONAL PLAN MAP CHANGES
DAMASCUS MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING

PERIOD REVIEW UPDATE (LCDC BRIEFING &
PERIODIC REVIEW SCHEDULE)

RISK MANAGEMENT FUND DISCUSSION
ORGANICS PROGRAM

URBAN SERVICE EQUALIZATION STRATEGY AND
WINDFALL PROFIT CAPTURE STRATEGY

CITIZEN COMMUNICATION
CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATION

COUNCIL COMMUNICATION

PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

Bernards

Valone

Neill

Rutkowski

Barrett

Jordan



