AGENDA

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE | PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736 TEL 503 797 1542 | FAX 503 797 1793



Agenda

MEETING: METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION MEETING

DATE: September 23, 2003

DAY: Tuesday TIME: 1:00 PM

PLACE: Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1:00 PM	1.	DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING, SEPTEMBER 25, 2003	
1:15 PM	2.	FUNCTIONAL PLAN MAP CHANGES	Bernards
1:30 PM	3.	DAMASCUS MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING	Valone
1:40 PM	4.	PERIOD REVIEW UPDATE (LCDC BRIEFING & PERIODIC REVIEW SCHEDULE)	Neill
2:10 PM	5.	RISK MANAGEMENT FUND DISCUSSION	Rutkowski
2:40 PM	6.	ORGANICS PROGRAM	Barrett
3:25 PM	7.	URBAN SERVICE EQUALIZATION STRATEGY AND WINDFALL PROFIT CAPTURE STRATEGY	Jordan
3:45 PM	8.	CITIZEN COMMUNICATION	
3:55 PM.	9.	CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATION	
4:05 PM	10.	COUNCIL COMMUNICATION	
ADJOURN			